The Equity Alliance - FY2019/2020
Total Grants

Public Donations

Sales

Sponsorship Income

Total Revenue

Salaries & Wages

Payroll Benefits

Payroll Taxes & Fees

Office Supplies & Expenses
Office/General Administrative Expenses
Total Expenses

$550,000.00
$139,314.28

$6,661.40
$695,975.68

$162,406.59
$12,453.00
$8,203.03
$576.00
$209,809.55
$393,460.42



