The Equity Alliance - FY2019/2020	
Total Grants	\$550,000.00
Public Donations	\$139,314.28
Sales	
Sponsorship Income	\$6,661.40
Total Revenue	\$695,975.68
Salaries & Wages	\$162,406.59
Payroll Benefits	\$12,453.00
Payroll Taxes & Fees	\$8,203.03
Office Supplies & Expenses	\$576.00
Office/General Administrative Expenses	\$209,809.55
Total Expenses	\$393,460.42